Cabinets

L5 stronghold

Features:

. Strong all steel construction

. Fully welded

o Powder coated finish

. 120kg shelf capacity (Uniformly Loaded)
o Levelling feet

o 3 point locking

o Reinforced doors

o Adjustable shelves

Standard Colours:
o Refer to Stronghold colour range
Other Colours:

° By request

Options:

. Planter Box
. Extra Shelves

Warranty:
. 5 Years
Locking:

o Flush Key Lock
o Mastered Available
. Padlocking Flush Lock

Specifications: Code Height
SHC1500 1840
SHB1100 915
SHB1200 915
SHC1374 1370
SHC1376 1370
SHC0645 1840
SHC0350 1840
SHC1560 1840
SHC1750 1840
SHC1760 1840
SHC1570 2100
SHC1580 2100
SHC1740 2100

GHT

HEI

Width
900
900
900
900
900
600
900
900

1150
1150
900
900
1150
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Depth No of Shelves Spare Shelf Code

455 3 SHE0001

455 2 SHE0001

600 2 SHE0004

455 2 SHE0001

600 2 SHE0004

455 3 SHE0014

350 3 SHE0005

600 3 SHE0004

455 3 SHE0012

600 3 SHE0010

455 4 SHE0001

600 4 SHE0004

455 4 SHE0012
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